
Kuželkářka sezóny 2014/15 

1. Hana Wiedermannová BBSV Wien (AUT), KK Zábřeh 145 

2. Naděžda Dobešová KK Slavia Praha 42 

3. Nikola Portyšová SKK Jičín 38 

4. Dana Wiedermannová BBSV Wien (AUT), KK Zábřeh 35 

5. Veronika Petrov KK Konstruktiva Praha 27 

6. Natálie Topičová TJ Valašské Meziříčí 24 

7. Renáta Navrkalová BSV Voith St. Pölten (AUT), 
TJ Lokomotiva České Velenice 

18 

8. Aneta Cvejnová SKK Náchod 12 

9. Eva Wendl SK Wessely Dämmtechnik Neunkirchen (AUT),  
KK Slovan Rosice 

11 

10. Jana Račková KK Slavia Praha 8 

11. Lucie Nevřivová KK Blansko 7 

12. Kamila Katzerová TJ Spartak Přerov 6 

13. Kateřina Holanová KK Slavoj Praha 4 

 Martina Hrdinová SKK Náchod 4 

15. Jan Floriánová TJ Bižuterie Jablonec nad Nisou 3 

 Vlasta Kohoutová KK Slavia Praha 3 

 Monika Niklová TJ Sokol Vracov 3 

 Marie Vojtková TJ Třebíč 3 

 Veronika Wohlmuthová SKK Rokycany 3 

20. Tereza Chlumská KK Kosmonosy 2 

 Adéla Kolaříková TJ Sokol Duchcov 2 

 Alena Kovandová TJ Sokol Chýnov 2 

23. Martina Ančincová TJ Jiskra Otrokovice 1 

 

 

 



Kuželkář sezóny 2014/15 

1. Martin Vaněk HKK Olomouc 161 

2. Milan Svoboda Chambtalkegler Raindorf (GER), 
TJ Sokol Kdyně 

60 

3. Zdeněk Vymazal TJ Sokol Husovice 52 

4. Jan Bína SKK Jičín 23 

5. Michal Pytlík SKK Rokycany 18 

6. Martin Procházka KK Blansko 11 

7. Radek Hejhal Aufwärts Donauperle Straubing (GER), SKK Podbořany 9 

 Jiří Vícha SKC Staffelberg Staffelstein (GER), TJ Sokol Plzeň V 9 

9. Daniel Braun KK PSJ Jihlava 8 

 Miroslav Jelínek SKC Victoria 1947 Bamberg (GER), TJ Sokol Údlice 8 

11. Roman Pytlík SKK Rokycany 7 

12. Radek Holakovský SK Wessely Dämmtechnik Neunkirchen (AUT) 6 

 Miloslav Vik KK Jiří Poděbrady 6 

14. Mojmír Holec TJ Centropen Dačice 4 

 Michal Markus TJ Sokol Luhačovice 4 

 Stanislav Partl KK PSJ Jihlava 4 

 Roman Straka TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov 4 

18. Jakub Flek KK Blansko 3 

19. Josef Brtník TJ Kunžak 2 

 Pavel Jiroušek TJ Lokomotiva Česká Třebová 2 

21. Dominik Ruml SKK Hořice 1 

 Jan Vařák TJ Lokomotiva Valtice 1 

 

 

 

 

 



Juniorka sezóny 2014/15 

1. Nikola Portyšová SKK Jičín 140 

2. Natálie Topičová TJ Valašské Meziříčí 106 

3. Veronika Wohlmuthová SKK Rokycany 47 

4. Michaela Dvořáková TJ Sokol Chýnov 27 

5. Lucie Nevřivová KK Blansko 24 

6. Nikola Tatoušková ŽP Šport Podbrezová (SVK), KK Šumperk 18 

7. Vlasta Kohoutová KK Slavia Praha 15 

8. Nina Brožková SKK Náchod 12 

9. Tereza Chlumská KK Kosmonosy 7 

10. Monika Niklová TJ Sokol Vracov 3 

 Nela Pristandová SKK Jičín 3 

12. Štěpánka Vytisková TJ Spartak Pelhřimov 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Junior sezóny 2014/15 

1. Jan Bína SKK Jičín 158 

2. Michal Pytlík SKK Rokycany 73 

3. Martin Procházka KK Blansko 49 

4. Petr Hendrych KK Hagemann Opava 36 

5. Mojmír Holec TJ Centropen Dačice 33 

6. Jakub Flek KK Blansko 17 

7. Dominik Ruml SKK Hořice 15 

8. Rostislav Gorecký TJ Sokol Luhačovice 10 

9. Zdeněk Ransdorf TJ Sokol Duchcov 8 

10. Josef Brtník TJ Kunžak 4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Talent sezóny 2014/15 – chlapci 

1. Petr Vaněk TJ Červený Kostelec 29 

2. Jaroslav Soukup SKK Jičín 9 

3. David Chaloupka TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov 7 

4. Lukáš Dúška TJ Slovan Kamenice nad Lipou 5 

 Dominik Schüller SK Baník Ratíškovice 5 

6. Ondřej Stránský SKK Vrchlabí 3 

7. Milan Dřevecký TJ Rychnov nad Kněžnou 2 

 

Talent sezóny 2014/15 – dívky 

1. Kateřina Vyhnálková KK PSJ Jihlava 29 

2. Barbora Pýchová TJ Jiskra Nová Bystřice 11 

3. Eliška Fialová SK Baník Ratíškovice 7 

4. Kristýna Bulfánová TJ Valašské Meziříčí 5 

5. Barbora Bártková TJ Horní Benešov 3 

 Veronika Horková Kuželky Holýšov 3 

7. Michaela Provazníková CB Dobřany 1 

 Petra Stránská TJ Tesla Pardubice 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Trenér sezóny 2014/15 

Jan Výrek TJ Valašské Meziříčí 

 

Trenérská stálice 

Zdeněk Blecha TJ Centropen Dačice 

 

Síň slávy 

Karel Řízek SK Děčín 

 


